
 Date Time Location

North Jetty Wednesday, February 7, 2018 10.00am - midday Hillaries Marina opposite AQWA

South Jetty Thursday, February 8, 2018 10.00am - midday Val St Rockingham Cruising Yacht Club

North Jetty Thursday, February 15, 2018 10.00am - midday Mindarie Marina Oceanfalls Rd Mindarie

South Jetty Friday, February 16, 2018 10.00am - midday Ammo Jetty Nyyerbup Clr Coogee

South Jetty Wednesday, February 21, 2018 10.00am - midday Fremantle Sailing Club Marine Tce Fremantle

North Jetty Friday, February 23, 2018 10.00am - midday Nedlands Jetty Broadway Nedlands

North Jetty Wednesday, February 28, 2018 10.00am - midday Hinds Park Reserve Milne St Bayswater

South Jetty Thursday, March 1, 2018 10.00am - midday Mt Henry Bridge The Esplanade Mt Pleasant

North Jetty Wednesday, March 7, 2018 10.00am - midday Hillaries Marina opposite AQWA

South Jetty Friday, March 9, 2018 10.00am - midday Pt Walter Honour Ave Bicton

South Jetty Wednesday, March 14, 2018 10.00am - midday Bicton Jetty Braughton St Bicton 

North Jetty Thursday, March 15, 2018 10.00am - midday Mindarie Marina Oceanfalls Rd Mindarie

South Jetty Thursday, March 22, 2018 10.00am - midday Val St Rockingham Cruising Yacht Club

North Jetty Friday, March 23, 2018 10.00am - midday Nedlands Jetty Broadway Nedlands

North Jetty Wednesday, March 28, 2018 10.00am - midday Hinds Park Reserve Milne St Bayswater

South Jetty Thursday, March 29, 2018 10.00am - midday Ammo Jetty Nyyerbup Clr Coogee

North Jetty Thursday, April 5, 2018 10.00am - midday Hillaries Marina opposite AQWA

South Jetty Friday, April 6, 2018 10.00am - midday Fremantle Sailing Club Marine Tce Fremantle

South Jetty Wednesday, April 11, 2018 10.00am - midday Mt Henry Bridge The Esplanade Mt Pleasant

North Jetty Thursday, April 12, 2018 10.00am - midday Mindarie Marina Oceanfalls Rd Mindarie

South Jetty Thursday, April 19, 2018 10.00am - midday Pt Walter Honour Ave Bicton

North Jetty Friday, April 20, 2018 10.00am - midday Nedlands Jetty Broadway Nedlands

North Jetty Thursday, April 26, 2018 10.00am - midday Hinds Park Reserve Milne St Bayswater

South Jetty Friday, April 27, 2018 10.00am - midday Bicton Jetty Braughton St Bicton 

South Jetty Thursday, May 3, 2018 10.00am - midday Val St Rockingham Cruising Yacht Club

North Jetty Friday, May 4, 2018 10.00am - midday Hillaries Marina opposite AQWA

North Jetty Thursday, May 10, 2018 10.00am - midday Mindarie Marina Oceanfalls Rd Mindarie

South Jetty Friday, May 11, 2018 10.00am - midday Ammo Jetty Nyyerbup Clr Coogee

South Jetty Wednesday, May 16, 2018 10.00am - midday Fremantle Sailing Club Marine Tce Fremantle

North Jetty Friday, May 18, 2018 10.00am - midday Nedlands Jetty Broadway Nedlands

North Jetty Wednesday, May 23, 2018 10.00am - midday Hinds Park Reserve Milne St Bayswater

South Jetty Thursday, May 24, 2018 10.00am - midday Mt Henry Bridge The Esplanade Mt Pleasant

North Jetty Thursday, May 31, 2018 10.00am - midday Hillaries Marina opposite AQWA

South Jetty Friday, June 1, 2018 10.00am - midday Pt Walter Honour Ave Bicton

North Jetty Wednesday, June 6, 2018 10.00am - midday Mindarie Marina Oceanfalls Rd Mindarie

South Jetty Thursday, June 7, 2018 10.00am - midday Bicton Jetty Braughton St Bicton 

North Jetty Thursday, June 14, 2018 10.00am - midday Nedlands Jetty Broadway Nedlands

South Jetty Friday, June 15, 2018 10.00am - midday Val St Rockingham Cruising Yacht Club

South Jetty Wednesday, June 20, 2018 10.00am - midday Ammo Jetty Nyyerbup Clr Coogee

North Jetty Friday, June 22, 2018 10.00am - midday Hinds Park Reserve Milne St Bayswater

North Jetty Wednesday, June 27, 2018 10.00am - midday Hillaries Marina opposite AQWA

South Jetty Thursday, June 28, 2018 10.00am - midday Fremantle Sailing Club Marine Tce Fremantle

Fishability Perth Metro Fishing Jetty Calendar

February to June 2018
BOOKINGS ARE ESSENTIAL

                                                                            To book participation, please contact                                                                                                       

Stephen Jones, Coordinator Perth Metro South Jetty or Sharon Morris, Coordinator Perth Metro North Jetty                                    E: 

Fishability Perth Jetty Program <info.perthjetty@fishability.org.au>

 Should there be a last minute cancellation and/or if your arrival is delayed on the day to attend the activity please phone 

immediately it is known on M: 0481 222 532 (South) or M: 0438 923 633 (North)

                     Please ensure your client wears clothing in accord with summer & winter prevailing weather conditions.                          

Fishability recommends long sleeve shirt with collar, broadbrim sunhat (cap not suitable)

                                To make a booking, please follow the link to;  http://fishability.org.au/come-fishing-with-us/                             

Website:  www.fishability.org.au/  


